Sportsman

Brewerton Speedway -

No.
Al
77L
14
80x
16
28x
33
R1
06w
88h
6m
83
64
16x
7d
31b
38
5d
19c

30
38J

21
57h
18e
30R

72

2d
63

Driver

Buckey Hayes
Buddy Leathley
A.J. Miller

Mike Button

Earl Rudy

Steven Marshall
Richard Murtaugh
Riley Rogala
Dorian Wahdan
Chris Hulsizer
Cody Manitta
Brett Sears

Tyler Corcoran
Savannah Laflair
Dustin Hutton
Ryan Dolbear
Zach Sobotka
Kyle Devendorf
Brandon Carvey
Tony Finch 1l
Michael Root
Jason Parkhurst Jr.
Ryan Barrett
Remmington Hamm
Gavin Eisele
Nicholas Root
Hunter Hollenbeck
Ryan Behrent
Jacob Dupra
Clayton Brewer
Emmett Waldron

Handicapping

5/19 5/26 6/2 Total
$50 $50 $50 $150
$50 $50 $50 $150
$50 $70 $50 $170
$50 $50 $70 $170
$50 $50 $120 $220
$80 $60 $100 $240
$120 $90 $60 $270
$50 $200 $50 $300
$90 $50 $200 $340
$100 $160 $140 $400
$300 $100 $80 $480
$140 $80 $300 $520
$50 $500 $0 $550
$500 $50 $50 $600
$500 $50 $50 $600
$50 $500 $90 $640
$200 $300 $160 $660
$60 $120 $500 $680
$500 $140 $50 $690
$160 $500 $50 $710
$50 $500 $500 $1,050
$50 $500 $500 $1,050
$500 $500 $50 $1,050
$500 $50 $500 $1,050
$500 $50 $500 $1,050
$500 $500 $50 $1,050
$50 $500 $500 $1,050
$500 $50 $500 $1,050
$50 $500 $500 $1,050
$70 $500 $500 $1,070
$500 $500 $500 $1,500



