Sportsman Handicapping

- 1					
Brewer	ton Speedway -				
No.	Driver	5/19	5/26	6/2	Total
A1	Buckey Hayes	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$150
77L	Buddy Leathley	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$150
14J	A.J. Miller	\$50	\$70	\$50	\$170
80x	Mike Button	\$50	\$50	\$70	\$170
16	Earl Rudy	\$50	\$50	\$120	\$220
28x	Steven Marshall	\$80	\$60	\$100	\$240
33	Richard Murtaugh	\$120	\$90	\$60	\$270
R1	Riley Rogala	\$50	\$200	\$50	\$300
06w	Dorian Wahdan	\$90	\$50	\$200	\$340
88h	Chris Hulsizer	\$100	\$160	\$140	\$400
6m	Cody Manitta	\$300	\$100	\$80	\$480
83	Brett Sears	\$140	\$80	\$300	\$520
64	Tyler Corcoran	\$50	\$500	\$0	\$550
16x	Savannah Laflair	\$500	\$50	\$50	\$600
7d	Dustin Hutton	\$500	\$50	\$50	\$600
31b	Ryan Dolbear	\$50	\$500	\$90	\$640
38	Zach Sobotka	\$200	\$300	\$160	\$660
5d	Kyle Devendorf	\$60	\$120	\$500	\$680
19c	Brandon Carvey	\$500	\$140	\$50	\$690
0	Tony Finch II	\$160	\$500	\$50	\$710
30	Michael Root	\$50	\$500	\$500	\$1,050
38J	Jason Parkhurst Jr.	\$50	\$500	\$500	\$1,050
21	Ryan Barrett	\$500	\$500	\$50	\$1,050
57h	Remmington Hamm	\$500	\$50	\$500	\$1,050
18e	Gavin Eisele	\$500	\$50	\$500	\$1,050
30R	Nicholas Root	\$500	\$500	\$50	\$1,050
72	Hunter Hollenbeck	\$50	\$500	\$500	\$1,050
3	Ryan Behrent	\$500	\$50	\$500	\$1,050
2d	Jacob Dupra	\$50	\$500	\$500	\$1,050
63	Clayton Brewer	\$70	\$500	\$500	\$1,070
4	Emmett Waldron	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$1,500